
7.5 m

APPLICATIONS

DISCHARGE HEIGHT

WARRANTY

Pump

90° connection elbow

10m power cable with plug

PACKAGING

For more technical information visit, www.saniflo.co.uk

SANISUB ZPK 30 A 
Product Code:  
SANISUB-001 
Barcode: 
EAN 3308815081434

Sanisub ZPK 40 A
Product Code:  
SANISUB-002

Barcode:    
EAN 3308815081441

SUB®ZPK

Individual
dwelling

Particle size 10-30 mm

Portable

Automatic release triggered by adjustable float

Can handle water up to an average temperature of 90°C over a short period

  
   

BEN E F I T S

APPLICATIONS

PUMP CURVE

FEATURES

Pump for grey or rain water from cellars, garages, 
rainwater manholes

Portable pump for emergency pumping

Domestic grey water disposal (showers, washing  
machine, sinks)

Submersible polypropylene and stainless steel pump 
for grey water

Horizontal discharge: 1 ¼ MPT

Float switch fitted as standard

10m power cable

90° connection elbow pipe (30A DN25, 40A DN32)

10mm particle size for ZPK 30A, 30mm for ZPK 40A 

REFERENCE U (V) P1 (W) P2 (W) FREQUENCY 
(HZ) I MAX (A) TR/MN IP RATING Q MAX 

(M3/H)
H MAX 

(M)
WEIGHT  

(KG)

SANISUB ZPK 30 A
230

300 130
50-60

1.3
2,800 IP68
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SANISUB ZPK 40 A 850 430 3.7 10 10 6.5

12

10

8

6

4

2

0
0	 2	 4	 6	 8	 10	 12

Flow rate (m3/h)

H (m)

SANISUB® ZPK35
SANISUB® ZPK 40 A
SANISUB® ZPK 30 A
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